INHALT

Orte und Daten des Geschehens
Personen

EINLEITUNG
Von Gillian Flynn

PROLOG

TEIL EINS
Irvine, 1981
Dana Point, 1980
Hollywood, 2009
Oak Park
Sacramento, 1976-1977
Visalia
Orange County, 1996
Irvine, 1986
Ventura, 1980
Goleta, 1979
Goleta, 1981
Orange County, 2000
Contra Costa, 1997

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1181978874

10

13

19

29
42
50
54
78
n9
135
145
157
168
176
198
207

HE
digitalisiert durch IONAL
BLIOTHE

H


http://d-nb.info/1181978874

TEIL ZWEI
Sacramento, 2012
East Sacramento, 2012
Die Manschettenknopf-Coda
Los Angeles, 2012
Contra Costa, 2013
Concord
San Ramon
Danville
Walnut Creek
Davis
Fred Ray
Der Richtige
Los Angeles, 2014
Sacramento, 2014
Sacramento, 1978

TEIL DREI
Von Paul Haynes und Billy Jensen

NACHWORT
Von Patton Oswalt

EPILOG
Brief an einen alten Mann
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